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Datasheet

20m Long Red Rubber Hose, Applications Hot

Water, Saturated Steam, 25mm Inner Diam.

RS Stock number 486-536
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Data

Inside dia. Outside dia.
mim mim
13.0 26.0
16.0 30.0
18.0 33.0
250 41.0
320 48.0
380 55.0
440 61.0
51.0 68.0

63.0 3.0
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Working Pressure

BAR
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Reinforcement :

Inside :
Outside :
Standards :

Burst Pressure
BAR
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

Helix Wire

EPDM Colour : Black

EPDM Colour : Red

BS 5342 Type 2 A

Bend Radius Weight

mim g/m
190 680
210 780
230 870
280 1320
385 1560
505 1840
575 2170
620 2420
750 2690




